V1.6.6                                         PCIe/PXIe-5310 Series Specifications | jytek.com | 1
JY-5312/5315
Simultaneous Data Acquisition Modules
 Please download the JYTEK <JYPEDIA>, you can
quickly inquire the product prices, the key features
and available accessories.
Overview
JY-5312/5315 series simultaneous DAQ provide 16

All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Non-adjacent channel
Order Information
 PXIe-5312(PN: JY2005312-01)
16-ch,16-bit,2MS/s/ch,16 DIO, PXIe Simultaneous sampling Multifunction I/O Module
 PCIe-5312(PN: JY3005312-01)
16-ch,16-bit,2MS/s/ch,16 DIO, PCIe Simultaneous sampling Multifunction I/O Module
 PXIe-5315(PN: JY2005315-01)
16-ch,16-bit,5MS/s/ch,16 DIO, PXIe Simultaneous sampling Multifunction I/O Module
 PCIe-5315(PN: JY3005315-01)
16-ch,16-bit,5MS/s/ch,16 DIO, PCIe Simultaneous sampling Multifunction I/O Module
Accessories
 DIN-68S-01(PN: JA9114029-01)
SCSI 68-pin Terminal board
 TB-68(PN: JY2000068-03)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block
 ACL-2016868-1(PN: JY2016868-01)
1M 68pin VHDCI 68M-SCSI68M 100 Ω shielded cable
 ACL-2016868-2(PN: JY2016868-02)
2M 68pin VHDCI 68M-SCSI68M 100Ω shielded cable
Shanghai Jianyi Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Room 201, Building 3, NO.300 Fangchun Road, Shanghai.
Post Code: 201203